
UIL REGION 3 MUSIC                                              

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEMBERS – 2023-24 

      

 

Dr. Justin Terry, Superintendent   jwterry@forneyisd.net  (8/21 – 8/24) 

Forney ISD      Becky Elze – raelze@forneyisd.net 

600 S. Bois D’Arc Street 

Forney, TX 75126 

469-762-4100             

  

Mr. Kevin Worthy, Superintendent (Chair)  worthyk@rcisd.org   (8/21 – 8/24) 

Royse City ISD     Lisa Cook – cookl@rcisd.org 

810 Old Greenville Rd. 

Royse City, TX 75189 

972-636-2413 

 

Dr. Ricardo Lopez, Superintendent   rlopez23@garlandisd.net  (8/22 – 8/25) 

Garland ISD      Tara Major – temajor@garlandisd.net 

501 S.  Jupiter 

Garland, TX 75040 

972-487-3020/3023 

 

Dr. Angel Rivera, Superintendent   arivera3@mesquiteisd.org  (8/22 – 8/25) 

Mesquite ISD      Linda Samples – lsamples@mesquiteisd.org 

3819 Towne Crossing Blvd.    Sandra Gonzalez – sgonzalez1@mesquiteisd.org 

Mesquite, TX 75150 

972-882-7356 

 

Dr. Georgeanne Warnock, Superintendent  Georgeanne.warnock@terrellisd.org  (8/22 - 8/25) 

Terrell ISD      Judy Armstrong – judith.armstrong@terrellisd.org 

700 N. Catherine St. 

Terrell, TX 75160 

972-563-7504 

 

Mr. Charlie Alderman, Superintendent  charlie.alderman@commerceisd.org  (8/23 – 8/26) 

Commerce ISD     Renee Bates – renee.bates@commerceisd.org  

3315 Washington St. 

Commerce, TX 75428 

903-886-3755 

 

Ms. Jennifer Johnson, Superintendent  johnsonj@rainsisd.org   (8/23 – 8/26) 

Rains ISD 

1759 W. US Hwy. 69 

Emory, TX 75440 

903-473-2222  

 

Bonnie Bartlett     bonniebartlett@uilregion3music.net 

Executive Secretary 

1308 Luverne Drive 

Wylie, TX 75098 

817-475-5590             
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